JIS symbol
Compact filter/regulator
WB500 Series
Option
Connection
PG39SSC4WB500
A
B
How to order
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:  The same material (nylon) as the body is used, so the
plug is not transparent.
*2: ø21 0 to 1.0 MPa pressure gauge is standard.
For low pressure, ø27 0 to 0.4 MPa low pressure gauge
is provided.
*3: Select option code “P” when mounting on a panel.
WB500-SSC4-PG39
●A  Connection (direction) : Both IN and OUT are straight
 Port size (Bore size) : ø4
●B  Option : Panel mount
●C  Pressure gauge : ø27 0 to 0.1 MPa Pressure gauge
[Example of model No.]
● Compact
Push-in fitting and bracket are
integrated to reduce total space.
● Lightweight
Resin is used in body material to
reduce weight.
● Increased workability
Push-in fitting is provided as standard.
The piping direction can be selected
from straight or elbow. Plumbing is
easy.
Features
*1: Low pressure specifications are 0.05 MPa to 0.35 MPa.
Specifications
Item WB500
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar)
Proof pressure MPa 1.5 (≈220 psi, 15 bar)
Ambient / fluid temperatures °C 5 (41°F) to 60 (140°F)
Filtration rating μm 5
Set pressure MPa 0.05 (≈7.3 psi, 0.5 bar) to 0.7 (≈100 psi, 7 bar) (*1)
Pressure relief With relief mechanism
Drain capacity cm3 1.0
Drainage method Manual
Port size
IN/OUT Push-in fitting: ø4/ø6
GAUGE Rc1/8
Weight g 100
Code Description
Connection
Direction
S Straight
IN
L Elbow
S Straight
OUT
L Elbow
Bore size
C4 ø4
C6 ø6
Option
Panel mounting
*3
Blank Without nut
P With nut
Pressure
range
Blank 0.05 to 0.7 MPa (Pressure gauge: G29D-6-P10)
L 0.05 to 0.35 MPa (Pressure gauge: G39D-6-P04)
Pressure relief
Blank Relief
N Non-relief
 Pressure
gauge
*2
Blank With pressure gauge
T No pressure gauge (gauge port Rc1/8)